

**Public Notice**



**TOWN OF WEST WIGHT  
Code Enforcement Division**

**NOTICE OF CODE VIOLATION**

TO: [Redacted]  
FROM: [Redacted]  
DATE: [Redacted]  
ADDRESS: [Redacted]  
VIOLATION: [Redacted]

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the above-named property owner is in violation of the Town of West Wight Code of Ordinances, Chapter 10, Article 1, Section 10-101, which pertains to the maintenance and appearance of the exterior of buildings and structures. The violation consists of [Redacted].

\_\_\_\_\_  
[Signature]  
Code Enforcement Officer

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, CONTACT:  
TOWN OF WEST WIGHT  
CODE ENFORCEMENT DIVISION  
[Redacted]

**Public Notice**



**TOWN OF WEST WIGHT  
Code Enforcement Division**

**NOTICE OF CODE VIOLATION**

TO: [Redacted]  
FROM: [Redacted]  
DATE: [Redacted]  
ADDRESS: [Redacted]  
VIOLATION: [Redacted]

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the above-named property owner is in violation of the Town of West Wight Code of Ordinances, Chapter 10, Article 1, Section 10-101, which pertains to the maintenance and appearance of the exterior of buildings and structures. The violation consists of [Redacted].

\_\_\_\_\_  
[Signature]  
Code Enforcement Officer

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, CONTACT:  
TOWN OF WEST WIGHT  
CODE ENFORCEMENT DIVISION  
[Redacted]